
Pikeville Independent Schools 
Schedule of Payroll Deposits 

2018-2019 

 
Friday, August 24, 2018 

 

Friday, September 7, 2018 

Friday, September 21, 2018 

 

Friday, October 5, 2018 

Friday, October 19, 2018 

 

Friday, November 2, 2018 

Friday, November 16, 2018 

Friday, November 30, 2018 

 

Friday, December 14, 2018 

Friday, December 28, 2018 

 

Friday, January 11, 2019 

Friday, January 25, 2019 

 

Friday, February 8, 2019 

Friday, February 22, 2019 

 

Friday, March 9, 2019 

Friday, March 22, 2019 

 

Friday, April 5, 2019 

Friday, April 19, 2019 

 

Friday, May 3, 2019 

Friday, May 17, 2019 

Friday, May 31, 2019 

 

Summer Payrolls: 

Friday, June 14, 2019 

Tuesday, June 25, 2019 

Wednesday, June 26, 2019 

Thursday, June 27, 2019 

Friday, June 28, 2019 

 
(First Pay 2019-2020 year – Friday, August 23, 2019) 

 


